
2024 OPEN POINTS
1D Open 11/4 6/30 Race 1 6/30 Race 2 7/20 Race 1 7/20 Race 2 8/11 Race 1 8/11 Race 2 TOTAL

40
36
27
25
22
17
16
10
9
8
7
6
6
5
5

2D Open 11/4 6/30 Race 1 6/30 Race 2 7/20 Race 1 7/20 Race 2 8/11 Race 1 8/11 Race 2 TOTAL
27
23
22
20
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
14
13
12
12
11
9
9
7
7
6
6
6
5
3
2
1

3D Open 11/4 6/30 Race 1 6/30 Race 2 7/20 Race 1 7/20 Race 2 8/11 Race 1 8/11 Race 2 TOTAL

Amber Alsterlund/My Turning Point 10 10 10 10
Jaycee VanBuren 10 9 8 9

Amy Palmer 10 9 8
Kylin Pickens 9 9 7
Madison Keys 8 7 7
Hanah Greene 9 8

Amber Alsterlund/KG Just A Dry Fire 8 8
Kendel Wynott 10

Kelly Longfellow 9
Cheyenne Gaspar 8

Sarah Abbott 7
Liz Eastman 6

Stephanie Patterson 6
Brooklyn Auker 5

Shawnee Watenpaugh 5

Amy Palmer 8 10 9
Brooklyn Auker/Judges Sharp Shooter 9 6 8

Kylin Pickens 10 6 6
Kay Anderson 10 10
Sarah Abbott 10 8

Shawnee Watenpaugh 9 9
Cassie Peck/Double Nickel Time 10 7

Kim Hagestad 3 7 7
Judy Nearing 8 8

Brooklyn Auker/Peppys Classy Catz 10 4 1
Madison Keys 9 5

Stephanie Patterson 9 3 2
Jana Hartley 8 5

Brandi Van Buren 7 5
Cheyenne Gaspar 8 4

Cassie Peck/Skippin OnBya 7 4
Kendel Wynott 5 4
Lacey Smith 9
Crissa Keck 4 3

Kaitlyn Wootton 7
Ginny Fisher 6

Shelby Blewett 6
Tina Hansen 6

Sage Olmstead 5
Hanah Greene 2 1

Kira Bentley 2
Liz Eastman 1



Ginny Fisher 8 7 4 10 10
Kay Anderson 8 7 6 8
Liz Eastman 9 9 5

Cassie Peck/Skippin OnBya 10 10
Brandi Van Buren 9 9

Brooklyn Auker/Peppys Classy Catz 5 5 8
Cheyenne Gaspar 8 8
Amber Dahlgren 6 4 4

Cassie Peck/Double Nickle Time 7 7
Kira Bently 8 6

Shelby Blewett 6 6
Brooklyn Auker/Judges Sharp Shooter 5 5

Kim Magan 10
Lacey Smith 10
Tina Hansen 10
Cat Salois 9

Crissa Keck 9
Sage Olmstead 9
Anne Mushlitz 7
Kim Hagestad 7

Kaitlyn Wootton 6
Madison Keys 4

Jana Hartley 10 10 6 7
Kendel Wynott 8 9 9 6
Kira Bentley 9 8 9

Morgan Gireth 8 7 8
Hailey Crawford 9 10
Shelby Blewett 6 6 7
Kaitlyn Wootton 10 7
Jacquie Moore 5 6
Lacey Smith 10

Logan Corder 10
Stephanie Patterson 10

Crissa Keck 9
Kim Hagestad 9

Cheyenne Gaspar 8
Kay Anderson 8
Tina Hansen 8

Brandi Van Buren 7
Cindy Smith 7

Jayden Canning 7
Stacie Lyman 6

Jayden Canning 5 6 9 10 10
Sydney Keys 8 4 7 4 7 7

Hailey Crawford 8 9 10 7

39
29
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4D Open 11/4 6/30 Race 1 6/30 Race 2 7/20 Race 1 7/20 Race 2 8/11 Race 1 8/11 Race 2 TOTAL
33
32
26
23
19
19
17
11
10
10
10
9
9
8
8
8
7
7
7
6

5D Open 11/4 6/30 Race 1 6/30 Race 2 7/20 Race 1 7/20 Race 2 8/11 Race 1 8/11 Race 2 TOTAL
40
37
34



Stacie Lyman 9 2 4 5 3 8
Jacquie Moore 5 8 9 8
Toni Shumaker 7 3 3 4 2 5 5
Annie Bostrom 6 1 2 1 6 6
Tina Hansen 9 10

Brandi VanBuren 9 6
Stephanie Patterson 7 8

Anne Mushlitz 6 7
Shawnee Watenpaugh 8 5

Tammy Westfall 1 2 4 4
Cheyenne Gaspar 10

Crissa Keck 10
Morgan Gireth 10
Logna Corder 9
Maggie Kelly 6

Amber Hartley 5
Amber Alsterlund/My Turning Point 3 1

Holly May 4
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